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ASPET TAMI
PAG. 4

LOVE
PAG. 16

CHAISE LONGUE

CHAISE LONGUE

ANGOLO/CORNER

CUSCINO/CUSHIONTERMINALI/END SX-DX

ELEMENTI CENTRALI/CENTRAL UNITS

DIVANI/SOFAS

DIVANI/SOFAS

POUFF

60
24”

60
24”

60
24”

60
24”

60
24”

105
42”

100
40”

60
25”

210/83”

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

Divano con 1 bracciolo
DG o SG

Sofa with 1 straight
arm right or left

Chaise longue
DG o SG

Chaise longue
right or left

Chaise longue 
con1 bracciolo 
SG  o DG

Chaise longue 
with1 arm left 
or right

105/42”
SX-DX

120/47”
SX-DX

75/30”

105/42”

90/35”

130/51”
SX-DX

100/40”

90/35” 100/40” 110/43”105/42”

105/42”

180/71”

155/61”

130/51”
SX-DX

140/55”
SX-DX

60/25”

240/95” 260/103” 280/110”

105/42”

90
36”

ABBRACCIO
PAG. 28

CONVERSATION
PAG. 30

79
31” 37

15”

85/34”

102/40”

90/36”

85
33”37

15”

60
25”

190/75”

190/75”
DX-SX

190/75”
DX-SX

60/25”228/90”

228/90”
DX-SX

228/90”
DX-SX

266/105”

266/105”
DX-SX

266/105”
DX-SX

115/45”

55
22”

55/22”

CHAISE LONGUE

COMPOSIZIONI ANGOLARI/SECTIONALS

190
75”

190/75”

305/120” - DX-SX

115
45”

228
90”

343/135” - DX-SX

228/90”

266
105”

381/150” - DX-SX

266/105”

VICEVERSA
PAG. 18 CHAISE LONGUEDIVANO/SOFA

64
25”

64
25”

64
25”

100
40”

100
40”

233/92”
SX-DX

100/40” 100/40” 215/85”
SX-DX

CUSCINI/CUSHIONS

TERMINALI/END SX-DX

Elementi  terminali
SG O DG

End units left or right

213


